Dale in: Did to Mark	Jeb description	Date &	Time Completed	Done by	
Ref No. 141 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15	SAS c-filing				
Veh No: 60110204	E-mail (within Shrs,	A IC 2hre)			
	i-Motor Claim F				
D.O.A: 7/11/19-05-15					
OD / (P)! Reporting Only		ithin: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
0	i-Photo Uploade				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surve				
	Total Service of the	x / Hand to Owner/			-
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:		Tel:	Fax	(:	
	48853142		n-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover 1)	
Confirmed by : (ate:	Time:)	150
	%) [Note-Est. Status (WO)		11-79%. P: 80-100	0%]	
		\NO()			
	\$1,000()/\$2,000() arves Norma sumaeirs		S 5 17 C 7 5 5 5	
General Remarks:-				of Girler	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's	information strictly Confide	ential & Strictly NO	refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	surer URGENTLY.		14 19 17		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv	voice: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co	o: (1")
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 661	6)	Date&T	ims Completed	Done by	1000
) / Courtesy Car ()		, ,		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Car ()		302		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost)/Courtesy Car ()				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost)/Courtesy Car ()			PERCHER .	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()			200 B 2 B 2 B 2 B 2 B 2 B 2 B 2 B 2 B 2	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()				mt(s)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()	voice Preparation	Checklist	Ani((5) A	mt(\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions)/Courtesy Car ()	voice Preparation	Checklist (\$30);	Ani((5) A	100
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:)/Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () in: 1)A 2) D 3) T	voice Preparation R: Accident Reporting A: Damege Assessment F: Towing Fee	Checklist (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$	Anit (5) A	100
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions)/Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () in: (1) A 2) E 3) T 4) F 5) F	voice Preparation R: Accident Reporting A: Darnege Assessment F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Surv T: Follow-Through Surv	Checklist (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$6 ey \$11 ey (Resurvey) \$1	Anit (5) A	100
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:)/Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () 1m 1	voice Preparation R: Accident Reporting A: Damege Assessment F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Surv T: Follow-Through Surv or cleiming against INC	Checklist (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$- ey \$1: ey (Resurvey) \$3	Ant (5) A 18 Bill A 15 Bill A	100
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions) / Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () In: () 2) I 3) T 4) F 5) F 6) T	voice Preparation R: Accident Reporting A: Darwige Assessment F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Surv T: Follow-Through Surv or cleiming against INC C	Checklist (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$- ey \$12 ey (Resurvey) \$2 only (wef 10 Jan 2003)	Anit (\$) A 15t Bill A 45 20 30	100
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	J () () () () () () () () () (Voice Preparation R: Accident Reporting A: Darnege Assessment F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Surv or cleiming against INC S R: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMRT Sur TUC Additional Services	Checklist (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ ey \$11 ey (Resurvey) \$2 only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$7 vey \$11	Anit (\$) A 15t Bill A 45 20 30	mt (3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	J () () () () () () () () () (voice Preparation R: Accident Reporting DA: Damege Assessment F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Surv Or cleiming against INC C R: Re-inspection It: Idae DA + SMRT Sur	(\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/5- ey \$12 ey (Resurvey) \$2 only (wef 10 Jan 2003) vey \$10	Anit (\$) A 15t Bill A 45 20 30	100
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion;	J () () () () () () () () () (Voice Preparation R: Accident Reporting DA: Damege Assessment F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Surv or cleiming against INC C R: Re-inspection II: Idae DA + SMRT Sur ITUC Additional Services D* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt A N6: Repair Co-ordination	Checklist. (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ ey \$11 ey (Resurvey) \$2 only (wef 10 Jan 2005) vey \$16	Anit (\$) A fit Bill A 45 20 30 75 60	100
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion;)/Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] () In 1) A 2) I 3) T 4) F 5) F E 6) T 7) N S) N C C	Voice Preparation R: Accident Reporting OA: Damege Assessment F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Surv OT cleiming against INC C R: Re-inspection It: Idae DA + SMRT Sur TUC Additional Services D* NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt A	Checklist (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ ey \$11 ey (Resurvey) \$2 only (wef 10 Jan 2005) vey \$16	Anic (\$) A fit Bill A 45 20 30 75 50	100
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	J () () () () () () () () () (Voice Preparation R: Accident Reporting DA: Damege Assessment F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Surv or cleiming against INC C R: Re-inspection II: Idae DA + SMRT Sur ITUC Additional Services D* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt A N6: Repair Co-ordination N7: Fost Repair Inspection	Checklist (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$ ey \$11 ey (Resurvey) \$2 only (wef 10 Jan 2005) vey \$16 lowerise \$5 n \$5 Coordination \$6 orgainst INC \$5	Anit (\$) A Ist Bill A 45 20 30 75 60 85 100 25 55	100

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresaid,	
Assertion of a Contract of the	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/11/2019 09:41
Date Of Accident	07/11/2019 03:15
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC PETAIN RD & JLN BESAR
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBH4779U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S LASER TECHNIC ELECTRONICS
Co Reg No	53332928X
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91009291
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91009291
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV200 1.5 MT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN3044301900
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TOH KWANG HUA
NRIC No	\$1580212Z
Date Of Birth	19/10/1963
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/03/1985
Driving Experience	34 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91009291
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-91009291

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 41 SIMS DRIVE

#11-275

Postcode 380041

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

or a Own vernois

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

YES

YES

2

NO

YES

NO

1

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

ice Station Address SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191107/7001.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBB5324Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver RASU MUTHUKRISHNAMOORTHY

NRIC/Passport Number G2020595X

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Page 2 of 20

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAI	LS OF	INJUR	ED PER	SON 1
-------	-------	--------------	--------	-------

NO

Name TOH KWANG HUA

Approximate Age

NECK & BACK Injuries Sustain GBH4779U Injured person in which vehicle?

YES Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1) Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies
 of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or
 - (II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

LASER TECHNIC ELECTRO

Biz NO: 533329%X 105 Sims Avenue #05-11 Chancerlodge Complex 5 appore 387420

Tel: 68411 Em.

Policy holder's signature

Date / time:

- Aleco

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date / time: reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time:

Page 5

SKETCH PLAN

	ISTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Refer to Pol	lice Report	
	nieru	
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
		Carlo Per esperante

DECLARATION

LASENWE declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Biz NO: 53332928X 105 Sims Avenue #05-11

Chancerlodge Complex
Singapore 387429
Tel: 68410980/68417090 Fax: 684100000
Email: lasertechni@pacific net.sty
Policy holder's signature
D

Date & time:

Driver's signature

(if driver is not policy holder) Date & time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

器 医学验检验检验 对外的体系	ACCIDENT DETAILS	
Date of accident	7 11 2019	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	0.315hr	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Petain Road and Jalan Besar Junction	(

到。10年本語系列 10年末	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	CaBH47794
Vehicle make and model	Nissan NV200 1-5M
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van Lorry Bus Motorcycle Others:
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	pelivery
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes No if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only Reporting

经验证据证据	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	The second second
Insurance company	China Taipina)	
Policy number	DMCV[N304430]4		
Type of policy	Comprehensive Ø	Third party fire & theft	TP only 🗆

《新闻》 1000年 1000	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		
Name	MIS Laser Technic Electronics	Male 🗆	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Contact	91009291		
Address	105 Sims Avenue #05-11 Chancerlodge complex s(387429)		

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP	TO D.O.B)	
Name	Toh kwana Hua	Male ⊭	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	\$1580212Z		
Contact	91009291		
Address	BIK41 Sims Drive #11-275 5/380041)		
Email address			
Date of birth	19/10/1963		
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor		
Driving date pass	18 Mar 1985		

A STATE OF THE STA	GENERAL	INFORMATION	OF THE ACCIDENT	高级300 0000000000000000000000000000000000
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗹	No 🗆	OF THE ACCIDENT	的复数形式 经 加热或据
the insured's company?			driver and insured: _	
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗹	No 🗆		
Weather condition	Clear 🗹	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	Dry ø	Wet □		
No of passenger	1			(Inclusive of driver)
				(morasive or direct)
		PASSENGE	21	
Name	Name of the last o	TASSI-NGI		THE POST OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
Marie Control of the	1			
HARIOTECH CHARLES	No. of London	PASSENGE	R2	ALCOHOLD THE STATE OF THE STATE
Name	AND DESCRIPTION OF PERSONS			SEASON DAVISH IN ACTUAL CONSTITU
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
第一种智能是企业的企业	1000	PASSENGE	2	
Name		4.52.31.613		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
	mare a			
Website Services and Services	THE RES	PASSENGE	DA MANAGEMENT	
Name		I ADDENGE		MASSING COURSE DE BUILD CHEST COM
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
2020.	7,000	, citiale 5		Mr.
THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND	STEEL STREET	PASSENGE	O E	
Name	SCHOOL SECTION	PASSENGE		
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
- Connect	THUIL E	Terriale D		
	Military 1994	PASSENGE	R 6 mm bet and the	Control of the Contro
Name	NEEDLAND WAS			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
7				
		OTHER INFORM	IATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes	No□	ALL LANGUE DE CONTRACTOR	I CARBONIA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆		
CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	DETAIL	S OF POLICE STA	ATION ACTION	用于新兴的大学
Reported to police?	Yes	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	s, please state which	police station.
Police station name	-	and the same of th	** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***	
Commence of the Commence of the				
OVER STORY OF THE SERVICE WHEN	A STATE OF	WITNESS	1	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF
Name	The second second second	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		
AND THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	d lense	WITNESS	2	
Name	here year oato	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	to and the party live and plants	
Hallie				

4	
首节的现在分 数	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	GBB 53.24Z
Vehicle make model	
Name	Rasu Muthukrishnamoorthy
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	G2020595X
Contact	
Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	MIRDPARTIVENICES
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name /	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact /	
Many from the later of	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

Contact

		INJURED PERSON 1
Name	To	h Kwang Hua
Injuries sustained	Neck	
Which vehicle person in?		H4779 U
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗗	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	Nod
hospital by ambulance?		
维斯提到福德国共和党		INJURED PERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
None of	AL PACE	INJURED PERSON 3
Name	-	
Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Vec =	No
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	res	No D
nospital by ambalance.		
WHAT WAS A STATE OF THE STATE OF		INJURED PERSON 4
Name	NOTE AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE PE	INJURED PERSON 4
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No p
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆 /
hospital by ambulance?	20236401	
	V	
建筑的东西的人工建筑		INJURED PERSON 5
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?	/	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
Nama		INJURED PERSON 6
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?	V	
	Yes 🗆	No 🗆





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191107/7001

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 07/11/2019 04:11		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	THE STREET		
Name of Informant:			Address:		
TOH KWANG HUA			APT BLK 41 SIMS DRIVE #11-275 SINGAPORE 380041		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1580212Z			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91009291	
Nationality:			Email:		
SINGAPORE CITIZEN			carina4762@gmail.com		
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth: 19/10/1963	Type of Informant:		
Male	56		Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information:		
OTHERS			Class: 3 Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Acci	ident	CE STREET, ST.		
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/11/2019 03:	Type of Location: X-Junction	
Location: PETAIN ROA	/D		- WILLIAM S		
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - W	orking	Traffic Volume: No Traffic	
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Side				Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved		Market Property	THE THE PARTY OF T	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBB5324Z	Lorry			Silver	Seriously Damaged	
GBH4779U	Van				Seriously Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved					
Any Pedestrian Involved: No					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA				





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191107/7001

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		S-13:15:55	# 10 Part 10 P	To Saver	STATE	
Name	TOH KWANG HUA		ID No		S1580212Z	
Related Vehicle	GBH4779U (Van)			Conta	ict No.	91009291
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 05			Degree of		Slight	

Brief Details.

On 7 November at about 0315hrs, I was driving my vehicle GBH4779U travelling straight along Petain Road. While approaching the junction of Petain Road and Jalan Besar, the traffic was green in my favour, suddenly a vehicle GBB5324Z beat the red light and collided onto the front of my vehicle.

I sustained injuries from the above mentioned accident and was given a 5 days of MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191107/7001

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

-	0.00	C-105	
SLA	toh	Plan	
ONE	LUII	rian	١

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/11/2019 04:11
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

MZ300/C N SN AN0671A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAPE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

The state of the s	- coo (Trime t Bity Itlans) Itlan	ss, 1000 (maraysia)
CERTIFICATE No.	DMCVSN3044301900	Engine No: K9KE628D434514 Chassis No: VSKYBAM20Z0158210
Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	GBH4779U	
2. Name of Policy Holder	M/S LASER TECHNIC	BLECTRONICS
Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment	22 JUNE 2019	EX SECT. I
4. Date of Expiry of Insurance	21 JUNE 2020	
5 Parrane or Classes of Parrane cultiled to drive t		

ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

- (1) USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
- (2) USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.
- (3) USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC OR PLEASURE PURPOSES.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER.

- (1) USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING.
- (2) USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED AS HP OWNER

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Perty Risks and Compensation) Act (Chepter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Melaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory